Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

766050-22-0026

766050-22-0026

766050-22-0026

766050-22-0026

766080-22-0099

766075-23-0103

766075-23-0103
24-08798

766015-22-0040

5/11/2022

5/11/2022

5/11/2022

6/3/2022

7/13/2021

7/20/2023

7/20/2023
2/10/2024

2/3/2022

CITy

Johnstown

Johnstown

Johnstown

Johnstown

Plains

Philadelphia

Philadelphia
Coatesville

Williamsport

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

Ruger Security-9 Pistol CAL:9
SN:384-34583

Taurus International G3 Pistol
CAL:9 SN:ACG014163

15 Rounds Other Ammunition
CAL:9

Anderson Manufacturing AM-
15 Pistol CAL:556 SN:18095986
Ruger LCP Pistol CAL:380
SN:372320476

Springfield Armory, Geneseo, IL
RO ELITE Pistol CAL:9
SN:BY237072

16 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:9

U.S. Currency

8 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

VALUE

$100.00

$100.00

$1.50

$300.00

$100.00

$200.00

$1.60
$124.00

$0.80



	Pennsylvania

