

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
766050-22-0026	5/11/2022	Johnstown	PA	Ruger Security-9 Pistol CAL:9 SN:384-34583	\$100.00
766050-22-0026	5/11/2022	Johnstown	PA	Taurus International G3 Pistol CAL:9 SN:ACG014163	\$100.00
766050-22-0026	5/11/2022	Johnstown	PA	15 Rounds Other Ammunition CAL:9	\$1.50
766050-22-0026	6/3/2022	Johnstown	PA	Anderson Manufacturing AM- 15 Pistol CAL:556 SN:18095986	\$300.00
766080-22-0099	7/13/2021	Plains	PA	Ruger LCP Pistol CAL:380 SN:372320476	\$100.00
766075-23-0103	7/20/2023	Philadelphia	PA	Springfield Armory, Geneseo, IL RO ELITE Pistol CAL:9 SN:BY237072	\$200.00
766075-23-0103	7/20/2023	Philadelphia	PA	16 Rounds Assorted Ammunition CAL:9	\$1.60
24-08798	2/10/2024	Coatesville	PA	U.S. Currency	\$124.00
766015-22-0040	2/3/2022	Williamsport	PA	8 Rounds Assorted Ammunition CAL:9	\$0.80